Position

Adjunct Professor

Hourly Instructional Aide

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Hourly Classified

Adjunct Professor

Hourly Instructional Aide

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Hourly Instructional Aide

Hourly Instructional Aide

Hourly Instructional Aide

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Hourly Instructional Aide

Hourly Instructional Aide

Adjunct Professor

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Total Wages

$38,182

$14,980

$14,264

$13,960

$12,230

$10,774

$9,923

$9,710

$9,433

$9,431

$8,600

$8,148

$7,178

$6,665

$6,510

$6,183

$5,975

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Hourly Instructional Aide

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Hourly Instructional Aide

Hourly Instructional Aide

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

$5,787

$5,436

$5,307

$5,169

$4,820

$4,710

$3,900

$3,882

$3,604

$3,043

$2,699

$2,317

$1,980

$1,736

$1,481

$649

$630

$360

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Hourly Instructional Aide

Hourly Instructional Aide

Hourly Instructional Aide

Adjunct Professor

Hourly Instructional Aide

Adjunct Professor

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

$288

$230

$203

$82

$60

$43

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



